

# BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00289

WBS No:46953

County:Scotland

SR 1495 (Pell Dr) (Turn Lanes to serve Mountaire Farms ) off SR 1436  
(Airport Rd)

Bid Opening Date: 9/11/2018 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	HUDSON PAVING, INC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$26,450.00	\$26,450.00	\$45,150.00	\$45,150.00
2	GRADING	1.00	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00
3	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	400.00	CY	\$9.00	\$3,600.00	\$28.00	\$11,200.00
4	GEOTEXTILE FOR SOIL STABILIZATION	1,200.00	SY	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$4.00	\$4,800.00
5	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING MATERIAL, MINOR STRUCTURES	25.00	TON	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$62.00	\$1,550.00
6	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING GEOTEXTILE	80.00	SY	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$800.00
7	18" RC PIPE CULVERT, CLASS IV	194.00	LF	\$74.00	\$14,356.00	\$50.00	\$9,700.00
8	24" RC PIPE CULVERT, CLASS IV	32.00	LF	\$115.00	\$3,680.00	\$111.00	\$3,552.00
9	PIPE REMOVAL	180.00	LF	\$18.00	\$3,240.00	\$30.00	\$5,400.00
10	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100.00	TON	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
11	INCIDENTAL MILLING	135.00	SY	\$35.00	\$4,725.00	\$56.00	\$7,560.00
12	BASE COURSE, B25.0C	1,230.00	TON	\$79.00	\$97,170.00	\$54.00	\$66,420.00
13	INTERMEDIATE COURSE, I19.0C	1,100.00	TON	\$84.00	\$92,400.00	\$55.00	\$60,500.00
14	SURFACE COURSE, S9.5B	1,455.00	TON	\$94.00	\$136,770.00	\$48.00	\$69,840.00
15	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	206.00	TON	\$1.00	\$206.00	\$596.00	\$122,776.00
16	ENDWALL	5.50	CY	\$1,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$11,000.00
17	PIPE COLLAR	1.105	CY	\$2,000.00	\$2,210.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,315.00
18	ADJUST MANHOLES	1.00	EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
19	ADJUST METER OR VALVE BOX	3.00	EA	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$825.03	\$2,475.09
20	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
21	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)	4,035.00	LF	\$0.90	\$3,631.50	\$1.85	\$7,464.75
22	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120 MILS)	4,460.00	LF	\$1.00	\$4,460.00	\$1.95	\$8,697.00
23	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12", 90 MILS)	50.00	LF	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$250.00
24	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (90 MILS)	12.00	EA	\$110.00	\$1,320.00	\$180.00	\$2,160.00
25	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	17,050.00	LF	\$0.25	\$4,262.50	\$0.35	\$5,967.50
26	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12")	100.00	LF	\$0.75	\$75.00	\$2.00	\$200.00
27	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS	12.00	EA	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$40.00	\$480.00
28	PERMANENT RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	40.00	EA	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$400.00
29	RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT	2.00	EA	\$4,800.00	\$9,600.00	\$5,700.00	\$11,400.00
30	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	600.00	LF	\$2.50	\$1,500.00	\$2.50	\$1,500.00
31	EROSION CONTROL STONE, CLASS A	15.00	TON	\$55.00	\$825.00	\$105.00	\$1,575.00
32	EROSION CONTROL STONE, CLASS B	10.00	TON	\$55.00	\$550.00	\$105.00	\$1,050.00
33	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	10.00	TON	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$105.00	\$1,050.00
34	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1.50	ACR	\$1,500.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,250.00
35	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	1,050.00	SY	\$2.00	\$2,100.00	\$2.00	\$2,100.00
36	WATTLE	270.00	LF	\$9.00	\$2,430.00	\$9.00	\$2,430.00
37	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	10.00	LB	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$200.00
38	SEED & MULCHING	1.50	AC	\$3,100.00	\$4,650.00	\$3,100.00	\$4,650.00
39	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50.00	LB	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
40	FERTILIZER FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25	TON	\$1,300.00	\$325.00	\$1,300.00	\$325.00
41	FERTILIZER TOP DRESSING	0.50	TON	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00
					<b>\$529,936.00</b>	<b>\$903,037.34</b>	

Bidder No. 1: HUDSON PAVING, INC

Bidder No. 2: BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY